
for AGES 
1 2 - 1 8

Five fabulous weeks of Summer Camps in Glasgow

Week 1	 Get Active		 Monday 30th June – Thursday 3rd July 

Week 2	 Get Noisey 		  Monday 7th July – Thursday 10th July 

Week 3	 Get Creative		 Monday 14th July – Thursday 17th July

Week 4	 Get Out & About		 Monday 21st July – Thursday 24th July

Week 5	 Get Celebrating		 Monday 28th July – Thursday 31st July


